
ANNUAL CALENDER 
 

Wednesday, April 1, 2020 

 Selection for Inter House English Debate (IX-X) / Class Rules Post Day (Nur-I) 

Thursday, April 2, 2020 

 SHRI RAM NAVAMI - Holiday 

Friday, April 3, 2020 

 Clay Modelling Activity (Nur.) 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 

 Formation of Parents-Teachers Association (PTA) / Inter House English Calligraphy Comp. 

(IV-V) 

Monday, April 6, 2020 

 MAHAVEER JAYANTI - Holiday 

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 

 Inter House PPT Competition (VI-VIII) / WORLD HEALTH DAY (IX&X) - Jr. Red Cross 

Society Programme / Health, Hygiene and Fitness Week (Nur. -I) / English Story Telling Week 

(II&III) 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 

 Inter House English Elocution Comp. (VI-VIII) - Literary Club 

Friday, April 10, 2020 

 GOOD FRIDAY - Holiday 

Saturday, April 11, 2020 

 Parent-Teacher Meeting (VI-XII)  

Monday, April 13, 2020 

 Inter House Hindi Poetry Writing Comp. (VI-VIII) - Literary Club / Sticking Activity (Nur.& 

KG) / Selection for Inter House English Poetry Recitation Comp. (VI-VIII) 

Tuesday, April 14, 2020 

 DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI - Holiday 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

 Selection for Inter House Hindi Elocution Comp. (VI-VIII) / Paper Folding Activity (Class I) 

Thursday, April 16, 2020 

 WORLD ENTREPRENEURSHIP DAY (XI&XII)-Consumer Club Programme / Inter House 

Hindi Calligraphy Competition (IV & V) 

Friday, April 17, 2020 

 Activity on Self Awareness(Class-I) 

Saturday, April 18, 2020 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR MONUMENTS AND SITES - UNESCO Club / Inter House 

English Debate (IX-X) - Literary Club 

Monday, April 20, 2020 

 Save My Planet Week (Nur.-I) / Inter Class Hockey Competition (VI-VIII) 

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 

 Inter House Sanskrit Shloka Recitation Comp. (VI-VIII) - Literary Club 

Wednesday, April 22, 2020 

 INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY (IV-VIII) - Eco Club Prog. 

Monday, April 27, 2020 

 Mother's Day Activity (Nur-I) 

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 

 Mother’s Day Activity (Nur.-I) 

Friday, May 1, 2020 

 LABOUR DAY - Dramatics Club Programme 

Saturday, May 2, 2020 

 Summer Camp Starts 

Thursday, May 7, 2020 

 BUDDHA PURNIMA - Holiday 



Friday, May 8, 2020 

 WORLD RED CROSS DAY - Jr. Red Cross Society 

Saturday, May 9, 2020 

 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF RABINDRA NATH TAGORE 

Monday, May 25, 2020 

 ID-UL-FITR - Holiday 

Sunday, May 31, 2020 

 WORLD NO TOBACCO DAY 

Friday, June 5 

 WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY - Eco Club 

Monday, June 8 

  Extra classes for class XII / General Fitness Camp Starts 

Monday, June 15 

 SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

Tuesday, June 16 

 Drawing and Colouring Week (Nur.) 

Wednesday, June 17 

 WORLD DAY TO COMBAT DESERTIFICATION AND DROUGHT - Energy Club  

Sunday, June 21 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA - Sports & Disasater Mgmt. Club  

Monday, June 22 

 Selection for Inter House Football Comp.-IX-XII / II-Counselling Session on Fire Safety (Nur.-

I) / Hand Writing Week (II & III) 

Tuesday, June 23 

 RATHYATRA - Holiday 

Wednesday, June 24 

 Self Awareness Week (KG &I) / Selection for Inter House Football Comp.-IX-XII (Sarojini-

Azad) 

Thursday, June 25 

 Nomination for Prefectorial Body (V,VIII,X,XI)/ Inter House Hindi Elocution Comp. (VI-VIII)- 

Literary Club 

Friday, June 26 

 Selection for Inter House Football Comp.-IX-XII / Inter House Chess Finals (IV&V) 

Saturday, June 27 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE & ILLICIT TRAFFICKING-Dramatics 

Club / CDT-1(IX-XII) / Parent-Teacher Meeting (NUR-V) 

Monday, June 29 

 Inter House Story Writing Competition (IV-V) / Rainbow Week (KG -I) / Story Telling Week ( 

Nur) / (II & III) 

Tuesday, June 30 

 Inter House English Poetry Recitation Competition (VI-VIII)- Literary Club 

Wednesday, July 1 

 Selection for Inter House Computer Prog. Comp. (XI-XII) - Cybernetics Club / Selection for 

Inter House Chess & Carrom Comp (VI-XII)  

Thursday, July 2 

 Inter House Spell Bee Competition -1st Round (IV-X)-Literary Club  

Friday, July 3 

 Fancy Dress Show (Class-I) / Selection for Inter House Chess & Carrom Comp. (Tagore-

Ramanujan) (VI-XII)  

Saturday, July 4 

 Selection for Inter House Chess & Carrom Comp. (VI-XII) / Selection for Presentation 

Monday, July 6 

 Flag Period Starts (Nur-I) / Self Maintenance Week (II & III) 

Tuesday, July 7 



 Inter House Football Semi Finals (IX-XII) / English Poetry Recitation Week (II & III) 

Wednesday, July 8 

 Inter House Football Semi Finals (IX-XII) / Counselling Session (IV & V) 

Thursday, July 9 

 AFL-1 Starts (Nur-I) / Inter House Chess Semi Finals (VI-XII) 

Friday, July 10 

 Inter House Chess Finals (VI-XII) 

Saturday, July 11 

 INTERVIEW FOR PREFECTORIAL BODY (V, VIII, X, XI) 

Monday, July 13 

 Let's Find Out Activity (Nur.) 

Tuesday, July 14 

 Inter House Football Finals (IX-XII) / Hindi Story Telling Week (II & III) 

Wednesday, July 15 

 Inter House Computer Programming Comp. (XI-XII)- Cybernetics Club 

Thursday, July 16 

 Selection for Inter House Web Designing Competition (IX-X)-Cybernetics Club 

Friday, July 17 

 III-Counselling Session on Health Safety (Nur.-I) 

Monday, July 20 

 HARELI - Holiday 

Tuesday, July 21 

 Learning Dance Week (Nur.-I) / Personality Development Week (II & III) / Inter House Story 

Writing Comp. (IV&V) 

Thursday, July 23 

 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF CHANDRASHEKHAR AZAD / INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

(V, XI, XII) 

Friday, July 24 

 Clay Modelling Activity (Nur.) / INVESTITURE CEREMONY (VIII & X) 

Saturday, July 25 

 Maths Quiz (IV-X)- 1st Round - Maths Club 

Monday, July 27 

 Inter House English Essay Writing Competition (VI-XII)- Literary Club / Inter House Hindi 

Elocution Comp. (IV&V) / Word Building Week (II & III) / Health, Hygiene & Fitness Week 

(Nur-I) 

Tuesday, July 28 

 Leadership Programme (Prefects of V, VIII, X, XI) - NSS / British Council Club 

Wednesday, July 29 

 Inter House Web Designing Competition (IX-X)-Cybernetics Club 

Thursday, July 30 

 Selection for Inter House English Extempore Comp.(XI-XII) 

Friday, July 31 

 House Presentation / MUNSHI PREMCHAND JAYANTI - NSS Club / Fancy Dress Show 

(KG) / Sticking & Decorating Activity (KG) 

Saturday, August 1 

 ID-UL-ZUHA - Holiday 

Monday, August 3 

 RAKSHABANDHAN - Holiday 

Tuesday, August 4 

 Selection for Inter House Hindi Debate (IX-X) / English Poetry Recitation Week (KG & I) / 

Spell Bee Begins (II & III) 

Wednesday, August 5 

 Inter House Carrom Semi Finals (VI-XII) 

Thursday, August 6 



 Inter School Art, Cultural and Lit. Comp. - NSS Club / British Council Club 

Friday, August 7 

 FOUNDER'S DAY / Inter School Football Finals (IX-XII)  

Saturday, August 8 

 CDT-1 (IV & V) / Parent-Teacher Meeting (VI-XII) 

Sunday, August 9 

 VISHWA AADIWASI DIWAS 

Monday, August 10 

 Inter House English Poetry Writing Comp. (VI-VIII)-Literary Club / Spell Bee Week (Class-I) / 

Printing Activity (KG) / Story Telling Week (Nur.) / Maths Magic Week (II & III) / Inter House 

English Elocution Comp. (IV&V) 

Tuesday, August 11 

House Presentation / Fancy Dress Show (KG) / Inter House Carrom Finals (VI-XII) 

Wednesday, August 12 

 SHRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI - Holiday 

Thursday, August 13 

 Fancy Dress Show ( Class -I) 

Saturday, August 15 

 INDEPENDENCE DAY 

Monday, August 17 

 Inter House Drawing and Painting Compt.(VI-VIII) / Learning Good Manners and Etiquette 

Week ( Nur.-I) / Drawing & Colouring Week (II & III) 

Tuesday, August 18 

 Inter House English Extempore Competition (XI-XII)-Literary Club / Showing Gratitude Day 

(Nur.-I) / Selection for Inter House Basketball Comp. (VI-XII) 

Wednesday, August 19 

 WORLD HUMANITARIAN DAY-UNESCO Club / Selection for Inter House Basketball 

Competition (VI-XII) 

Thursday, August 20 

 Selection for Inter House Basketball Competition (VI-XII) / Inter House Hindi Poetry Recitation 

Comp. (IV&V) 

Friday, August 21 

 HARITALIKA ‘TEEJ’ - Holiday 

Saturday, August 22 

 GANESH CHATURTHI - Holiday  

Monday, August 24 

 Inter House Heritage Quiz ( VI-X)-Round-1 / Inter House Basketball Semi Finals (VI-XII) / 

Counselling Session (II&III) / Safety Week (II&III) 

Tuesday, August 25 

 Fancy Dress Show (Class I) / Learning Traffic Rules Week (Nur. -I) 

Wednesday, August 26 

 Inter House Hindi Debate Competition (IX-X)-Literary Club / Selection for Inter House 

Volleyball Comp. (IX-XII) / Counselling Session (IV & V) 

Thursday, August 27 

 Inter House Basketball Finals (VI-XII) / Selection for Inter House Volleyball Comp. (IX-XII) 

Friday, August 28 

 Selection for Inter House Volleyball Comp. (IX-XII) 

Sunday, August 30 

 MUHARRAM 

Monday, August 31 

 CDT-1 (VI-VIII), CDT-2 (IX-XII) / Lock and Key Activity (Nur.) / Hindi Poetry Recitation 

Week (KG & I) / jpukRed ys[ku lIrkg (II & III) 

Tuesday, September 1 

 Story Telling Week (Nur.) 



Saturday, September 5 

 TEACHERS' DAY 

Monday, September 7 

 Flag Period Starts (Nur-I) / HALF YEARLY EXAM BEGINS (IV-XII) / First TERMINAL 

Assessment begins (II & III) 

Tuesday, September 8 

 INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY - UNESCO Club 

Wednesday, September 9 

 AFL-2 Starts (Nur.-I)  

Monday, September 14 

 HINDI DIWAS - NSS Club 

Monday, September 21 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE - UNESCO Club / Cyber Week / Play with Clay Week 

(II & III) 

Thursday, September 24 

 NSS DAY 

Friday, September 25 

 Inter House Volleyball Semi Finals (IX-XII) 

Saturday, September 26 

 Inter House Volleyball Finals (IX-XII) 

Monday, September 28 

 Fancy Dress Show ( KG & I) / Inter House English Extempore Comp. (IV & V) / Maths Trick 

Activity Begins (II & III) 

Tuesday, September 29 

 WORLD HEART DAY - Jr. Red Cross Society Programme / Health & Wellness Club / Health 

& Nutrition Week (II & III) 

Wednesday, September 30 

 Inter House Hindi Extempore Comp. (XI & XII) - Literary Club 

Thursday, October 1 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF OLDER PERSONS / Celebration of 100 days of Schooling -

Nursery  

Friday, October 2 

 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI - Holiday 

 

 Monday, October 5 

 WORLD TEACHERS' DAY/WORLD ASTRONOMY DAY / Distribution of Assessment 

Report Cards (Nur.-I) / Health, Hygiene and Fitness Week (Nur.-I) 

Tuesday, October 6 

 Inter House Heritage Quiz(VI-VIII)-Heritage Club / Selection for Annual Sports Starts (Nur.-V) 

Wednesday, October 7 

 Inter House Heritage Quiz (IX-X) - Heritage Club 

Thursday, October 8 

 Selection for Inter House Science Quiz (IV-VIII) 

Friday, October 9 

 WORLD POST DAY - Heritage Club 

Saturday, October 10 

 CDT-3 (IX-XII) / Badge Making Act. Begins (II&III) 

Monday, October 12 

 Value Week ( Nur.-I) / Selection for Inter House Science Quiz (IX-XII) 

Tuesday, October 13 

 Inter House Spell Bee Contest (IV-V) & (VI-VIII) - Literary Club /  

Wednesday, October 14 

 Inter House Spell Bee Contest (IX-XII) - Literary Club / Counselling Session (IV & V) 

Friday, October 16 



 WORLD FOOD DAY - UNESCO Club / IV-Counselling Session on Road Safety (Nur.-I) 

Saturday, October 17 

 Parent-Teacher Meeting (VI-XII) / Inter House Art and Craft Competition (VI-XII) / Inter 

House Drawing & Painting Comp. (IV&V) 

Thursday, October 22 

 DUSSEHRA HOLIDAYS BEGIN #  

Saturday, October 24 

 DURGA ASHTAMI / MAHANAWAMI - Holiday / UNITED NATIONS DAY - UNESCO 

Club Prog. 

Sunday, October 25 

 DUSSEHRA 

Tuesday, October 27 

 SCHOOL RE-OPENS # / Inter House Cricket Semi Finals (VI-XII) 

Wednesday, October 28 

 Inter House Cricket Finals (VI-XII) 

Thursday, October 29 

 DEAR Activity (Nur.-XII) - British Council Club 

Friday, October 30 

 ID-E-MILAD - Holiday 

Saturday, October 31 

 Inter House English Poetry Recitation Comp. (IV&V) / INTER HOUSE CROSS COUNTRY 

RACE 

Sunday, November 1 

 CHHATTISGARH FOUNDATION DAY - Music & Dance (Performing Arts) Club Prog. 

Monday, November 2 

 Fancy Dress Show ( Class -I) / Declamation Week ( Nur.-I) / Science & Environment Week 

(II&III) / Enikki Writing Activity (II-V)/Finals for Annual Sports Starts (Nur.-I) 

Wednesday, November 4 

 Inter House Science Quiz (IV-VIII) - Science Club 

Thursday, November 5 

 Inter House Science and Commerce Quiz (IX-XII) - Science Club 

Saturday, November 7 

 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF DR. C. V. RAMAN / Parent-Teacher Meeting (Nur-V) 

Monday, November 9 

 Health, Hygiene and Fitness Week( Nur-I) / Inter House Maths Quiz (IV & V) 

Tuesday, November 10 

 WORLD SCIENCE DAY FOR PEACE & DEVELOPMENT-Science Club Prog.(XI-XII) / 

Wednesday, November 11 

 NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY - Exam. Dept. 

Thursday, November 12 

 DEEPAWALI HolidayS BEGIN # 

Saturday, November 14 

 DEEPAWALI - Holiday / CHILDREN'S DAY 

Wednesday, November 18 

 SCHOOL RE-OPENS #  

Thursday, November 19 

 World Heritage Week Begins - Heritage Club 

Friday, November 20 

 CHHATH POOJA - Holiday 

Monday, November 23 

 Science and Environment Week (Nur.-I) 

Wednesday, November 25 

 FLAG DAY (COMMUNAL HARMONY) - Heritage Club Programme 

Thursday, November 26 



 KARTIK EKADASHI - Holiday  

Monday, November 30 

 GURU NANAK JAYANTI - Holiday 

Tuesday, December 1 

 WORLD AIDS DAY - Jr. Red Cross Society / Story Telling Week ( Nur -I) 

Wednesday, December 2 

 Annual Sports Events Semi Finals (VI-XII) 

Thursday, December 3 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DISABLED PERSONS - Jr. Red Cross Society 

Friday, December 4 

 Annual Sports Events (Semi Finals) (VI-XII) 

Saturday, December 5 

 WORLD SOIL DAY - Eco Club & Energy Club Prog. / Inter Class Relay Race Comp. (IV-V) 

Monday, December 7 

 ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY - NCC Club Programme / Craft Week ( Nur.-I) 

Wednesday, December 9 

 INTERNATIONAL ANTI CORRUPTION DAY - Consumer Club Programme 

Thursday, December 10 

 HUMAN RIGHTS DAY - Consumer Club Prog. 

Friday, December 11 

 Annual Sports Day 

Saturday, December 12 

 Annual Cultural Meet 

Monday, December 14 

 Model Examination Begins (X & XII) / Hand Writing Week ( Class- I) / Physical Fitness Week 

(II-V) 

Wednesday, December 16 

 vijay diwas 

Thursday, December 17 

 V-Counselling Session on Personal Safety (Nur.-I) 

Friday, December 18 

 GURU GHASIDAS JAYANTI - Holiday 

Monday, December 21 

 Winter Party ( Nur.) 

Tuesday, December 22 

 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SRINIVASA RAMANUJAN - Maths Club Prog. 

Wednesday, December 23 

 WINTER BREAK BEGINS # 

Friday, December 25 

 CHRISTMAS - Holiday 

Monday, December 28 

 SCHOOL RE-OPENS # / Dictation Activity Begins (II-V) 

Tuesday, December 29 

 Art Week ( Nur-I) / Counselling Session (II & III) 

Thursday, December 31 

 Grand Picnic ( Nur-I) / Counselling Session (IV & V) 

Monday, February 1, 2021 

 AOL- Starts (Nur. -I) / II-TERMINAL ASSESSMENT BEGINS (II & III) / ANNUAL 

EXAMINATION BEGINS (IV-IX & XI) / MODEL EXAMINATION-II (X & XII) BEGINS  

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 

 Craft / Origami Week (II & III) / Fun with Number Activity Begins (II & III) 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 

 Clay Modelling Week (II & III) 

Saturday, February 13, 2021 



 BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF SAROJINI NAIDU-UNESCO Club / WORLD RADIO DAY 

Wednesday, February 17, 2021 

 Rehearsals for Open Day Starts (KG & I) 

Saturday, February 20, 2021 

 WORLD DAY FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE - UNESCO Club 

Friday, February 26, 2021 

 Distribution of Assessment Report (II-V) 

Saturday, February 27, 2021 

 Distribution of Assessment Report (Nur-I) 

Friday, March 5, 2021 

 Open Day Function (KG-II) (Session 2020-21) 

Saturday, March 6, 2021 

 Open Day Function (III-V) (Session 2020-21) 

Monday, March 8, 2021 

 INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY - British Council Club 

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

 New Session Begins - KG - V (Session 2021-22) 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 

 MAHASHIVRATRI - Holiday 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 

 Orientation Programme for Parents (II-V) 

Monday, March 15, 2021 

 New Session Begins - Nursery (Session 2021-22) 

Saturday, March 20, 2021 

 INTERNATIONAL DAY OF HAPPINESS - UNESCO Club 

Monday, March 22, 2021 

 WORLD WATER DAY - Eco Club 

Monday, March 29, 2021 

 HOLI - Holiday  

 


